
Material pedagogic

I.D.: 90191468

Data publicarii	27.11.23	Coduri CPV	39162100-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 843,72 RON - 843,72 RON

Descriere: 240326 Forme pentru Craciun Set 1.00 12.61 12.61 2.40 2 170233 Cutie snuruire - animale BUC 2.00 38.66 77.31 14.69 3 240542 Forme modelaj animale BUC 1.00 12.61 12.61 2.40 4 360081 Imagini Mancare BUC 1.00 66.39 66.39 12.61 5 110650 Animale salbatice BUC 1.00 44.54 44.54 8.46 6 110651 Animale ferma BUC 1.00 44.54 44.54 8.46 7 580020 Lupa mare BUC 4.00 21.01 84.03 15.97 8 122118 Folii de plastifiat A4 BUC 2.00 49.58 99.16 18.84 9 520063 Jetoane magnetice pentru matematica BUC 1.00 357.14 357.14 67.86 10 130217 Sireturi - 1 m BUC 2.00 10.08 20.17 3.83 11 122514 Forme fructe BUC 1.00 12.61 12.61 2.40 12 122515 Forme legume BUC 1.00 12.61 12.61 2.40
